Smart Bites Volunteer Class Roster 2023

Every Friday we need up to 4 parent volunteers to help get orders packed and dispatched to our
students. Class reps, please email smartbites@bulimbasspc.org.au by Thursday 3pm with
volunteers for your rostered week. There is a sign-up roster at https://signup.zone/smart-bites.

Term 1 2023 Term 2 2023
Week Date Class Week Date Class
1 Fri 27 Jan Open Invite 1 Fri 21 Apr Open Invite
2 Fri 3 Feb 6D 2 Fri 28 Apr Prep C
3 Fri 10 Feb 6L 3 Fri 5 May Prep )
4 Fri 17 Feb 6YO 4 Fri 12 May Prep L
5 Fri 24 Feb 65 5 Fri 19 May PrepY
6 Fri 3 Mar SR 6 Fri 26 May 3wWD
7 Fri 10 Mar 5M 7 Fri 2 June 3S
8 Fri 17 Mar 5K 3 Fri 9 June 3p
9 Fri 24 Mar 5l 9 Fri 16 June 3K
10 Fri 31 Mar 5B 10 Fri 123 June 3HB
Term 3 2023 Term 4 2023
Week Date Class Week Date Class
1 Fri 14 July | Open Invite 1 Fri 6 Oct Open Invite
2 Fri 21 July 4D 2 Fri 13 Oct 1L0
3 Fri 28 July 45 3 Fri 20 Oct 1MG
4 Fri 4 Aug 18 4 Fri 27 Oct 1R
> Fri 11 Aug adl 5 Fri 3 Nov 15H
? E[: ;2 iﬂg iE’ 6 Fri10Nov | All year 5/6
. : 7 Fri 17 Nov All year 3/4
8 Fri 1 Sept Pupil Free ,
CLOSED Day 8 Fri .24 Nov All year 1/2
9 Fri 8 Sept SHH 9 Fri 1 Dec All Prep
10 Fri 15 Sept T 10 Fri 8 Dec Open invite
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https://signup.zone/smart-bites.

